ROCKIN’ JOKERS
Calendar — September 2012

| Tues, July 10-Sept 41 FREE Summer Plus Square Dancing with CPSD at

‘ Camden Community Center, 6:30-8:30 PM - Caller T ork Clark

Mon. Sept 3: «End of Summer Hoedown”, 1:00—4:00pm, Callers: Roger Smith &
Jim Osborne, Resurrection Lutheran Church

Wed. Sept 5: Club — Main Hall

Fri, Sept 7: « Slipper Sippin’ ” Party II at Sandy & Lyle’s 7:00 PM

Sat, Sept 8: SquareCrow’s Ball at San Jose History Park — 7:30 PM
Caller Scott Byars - Visitation

Tues, Sept 11 CPSD Beginner Class Begins, 6:30pm- 8.30pm, Caller, Tork Clark,

, Camden Community Center :
Wed. Sept 12: Club — Main Hall, Ed Kremmers guest caller
Thurs, Sept 13: Rockin’ Jokers Board Meeting, 7:00pm, at Sue & Jed Cyr’s home.
Fri. Sept 14: CPSD Beginner Class Begins, 7:00pm-9:30pm, Caller, Bob Steele,

s Resurrection Lutheran Church, San Tomas Expressway at Cabrillo

. Fri-Sun, Sept 14-16 SCVSDA Jubilee at Gunderson High School, San Jose, Callers: Hunter

Keller and Romney Tannehill:, Plus: Top Ten Callers.

I Cuer: Ray and Sherry Garza. 5

Wed. Sept 19: Club — Main Hall Party Night — “End of Summer Camp Fire & S'mores” |

Ed Kremmers Guest Caller

Wed, Sept 26: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Sept 29: Bocce Ball at St. Francis Cabrini Church —3:00 PM

SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Oct 27: Trade by Fall Hoedown, El Camino Reelers, 7:30- 10:30pm, St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto

www.rockinjokers.com

. September Square Duty: Ed Rosenberg, Beverlee Kuhar, Liv Braaten, Susan & Bob
Cavallaro, Teri Cosentino, Bud Johnson, Joanne Jones, Britta Lange, Rudy Malstrom, Bill
Matolyak, Katherine McCarthy, Teddy McKenzie, Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky, Kathy
. Myers
October Square Duty: Jim Faltersack, Peggy Norris, Gaylord Bradley, Anna Hoegel, Jim
Kauss, Donna & Scott Lawrence, Lola Michael, Lisa & Jim Palmer, Marleah Scott, Tillie
Tillman, Bess Zimmerman :

November Square Duty: Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Gordon Brown, Pat Kane, Marilyn
& Herb Meltzer, Marion & Joe Pava, Anna May Symons, Candy & Tex Tyner, Marsha
Wells.




